Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Swevet - AB

Forskaregaten 1D

Sjobo
275 37
Sweden

eori SE556255504401

Item Reference

0111263
Tariff 90181990-00
Co0O United States

0025010
Tariff 90181990-00
CoO China

0025011
Tariff 90181990-00
CoO China

INS

PPUPS6

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

Swevet - AB
Forskaregaten 1D
Sjobo

275 37

Sweden

VAT SE556621584301

Contact Name : Anna Carlin
Contact Tel 146771215500
Account 00006308
Customer Reference 454159
Date 22 Apr 2025
Priority 3
Priced In Euros
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Order Confirmation CVM156351

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Swevet - AB, Sweden * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Description

Maxtec MaxO2 ME Oxygen Monitor
Ref. R230P01-001

Pulse Oximetry Ear Clip/Lingual Clip (Small)

Pulse Oximetry Ear Clip/Lingual Clip (M)

Insurance

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard

BIC

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

87399700
GB33BUKB20784287399700
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity Unit
1 521.60
1 4.03
1 5.64
1 11.50
1 0.00

Unit Vat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

521.60

4.03

5.64

11.50

0.00

942.77
0.00
942.77



